
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018     

Mai / Juni / Juli   in Pfälz. Sportschützenb.  DV-System DAVID21+ 
    
     

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft   2.40.10  
25M PISTOLE HERREN  I  Seite: 1  

Stand: 11.06.2018 20:37  Uhr Gesamt  10er/9er/8er 7er/6er 
       

1 120025013SV Bechtolsheim 1610 Ringe 35103 39 3  

 2545 Brand, Erhard 552     
 2544 Schmid, Erwin 529     

 2561 Köhler, Stefan 529     

2 120022009SSV Schwegenheim 1 1608 Ringe 34109 28 9  

 2211 Klossek, Jens 562     
 2210 Herbst, Stephan 533     

 2212 Kümmel, Markus 513     

3   120025015SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Oln 1598 Ringe 25108 47   

 2582 Maus, Michael 559     
 2588 Karbig, Claudius 528     

 2585 Fischer, Sven 511     

4   120025001SG zu Mainz 1862 1593 Ringe 25107 44 4  

 2444 Geisler, Marco 552     
 2449 Vollinga, Jens 543     

 2451 Niegel, Jost 498     

5 120022008SG Schifferstadt 1 1548 Ringe 6102 66 6  

 2186 Lehnen, Uwe 528     
 2189 Koll, Germer 515     

 2180 Angel, Andre 505     

6 120013002SG Germersheim 1 1546 Ringe 17 86 63 14  

 1139 Schewerdin, Vitali 549     
 1138 Ludwig, Andreas 507     

 1135 Defelice, Antonio 490     
        



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018 
Mai / Juni / Juli in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+ 
 

Ergebnisliste Einzel          2.40.10 
25M PISTOLE  HERREN I         Seite: 1 

    PSSB-REKORD: 0           

Stand: 11.06.2018 20:39 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt  
               

1 2211 Klossek, Jens  1200... SSV Schwegenheim 1 95 93 94 282 92 96 92 280 562  

2 1988 Frank, Thomas  1200... SSV Merzalben 94 95 90 279 95 95 92 282 561  

3 2582 Maus, Michael  1200... SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm 95 96 91 282 95 88 94 277 559  

4 2444 Geisler, Marco  1200... SG zu Mainz 1862 88 92 88 268 93 94 97 284 552  

5 2545 Brand, Erhard  1200... SV Bechtolsheim 92 94 95 281 86 96 89 271 552  

6 2312 Müller, Lucas  1200... SG Hambach 92 92 89 273 96 91 89 276 549  

7 1139 Schewerdin, Vitali  1200... SG Germersheim 1 90 94 91 275 96 95 83 274 549  

8 2812 Werle, Sascha  1200... SV zu Ruschberg 94 88 86 268 93 90 95 278 546  

9 2241 Weidler, Timo  1200... SV Reifenberg 93 94 93 280 91 89 85 265 545  
10 2449 Vollinga, Jens  1200... SG zu Mainz 1862 88 89 89 266 96 88 93 277 543  

11 1299 Mack, Sven  1200... SG Marnheim 81 94 89 264 94 89 92 275 539  

12 1516 Kniplitsch, Thomas  1200... SV Insheim 93 86 84 263 94 92 90 276 539  

13 1887 Danecker, Raimund 1200... SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 90 83 89 262 95 90 87 272 534  

14 1502 Moncz, Imre  1200... SV Herxheim 92 88 93 273 90 80 90 260 533  

15 2210 Herbst, Stephan  1200... SSV Schwegenheim 1 93 89 91 273 89 90 81 260 533  

16 2544 Schmid, Erwin  1200... SV Bechtolsheim 77 84 89 250 90 96 93 279 529  

17 2561 Köhler, Stefan  1200... SV Bechtolsheim 83 82 94 259 85 92 93 270 529  

18 2588 Karbig, Claudius  1200... SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm 92 82 87 261 85 90 92 267 528  

19 2186 Lehnen, Uwe  1200... SG Schifferstadt 1 88 84 81 253 92 94 89 275 528  

20 1712 Metz, Christian  1200... ASV 05 Edigheim Sportschütze... 86 90 85 261 87 89 90 266 527  

21 1267 Westphal, Jens  1200... PSV Kaiserslautern 1 77 83 84 244 89 92 96 277 521  

22 2505 Stumm, Magnus  1200... SV Ober-Ingelheim 87 83 80 250 94 88 89 271 521  

23 2389 Wolf, Daniel  1200... SG Neustadt 92 89 94 275 78 84 84 246 521  

24 1157 Petry, Frank  1200... SV Jockgrim 82 86 84 252 87 89 90 266 518  

25 1302 Nieder, Tobias  1200... SG Marnheim 92 91 82 265 92 82 79 253 518  

26 1159 Schiwek, Mark  1200... SV Jockgrim 83 89 86 258 83 87 87 257 515  

27 2189 Koll, Germer  1200... SG Schifferstadt 1 90 83 83 256 86 87 86 259 515  

28 1952 Lucht, Marcel  1200... SSV Dahn 85 89 90 264 87 82 82 251 515  

29 1801 Unser, Hans Kurt  1200... SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 88 87 88 263 81 84 85 250 513  

30 1345 Link, Torsten  1200... SG Rockenhausen 1 86 82 79 247 93 89 84 266 513  

31 2212 Kümmel, Markus  1200... SSV Schwegenheim 1 95 93 86 274 76 88 75 239 513  

32 2585 Fischer, Sven  1200... SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm 90 89 81 260 81 84 86 251 511  

33 1723 Wieser, Alexander  1200... SGes Frankenthal 80 91 83 254 91 81 85 257 511  

34 1975 Buhles, Christian  1200... SV Hettenhausen 87 86 91 264 84 79 84 247 511  

35 2685 Wood, John  1200... SG Bingen 84 83 88 255 86 89 79 254 509  

36 1138 Ludwig, Andreas  1200... SG Germersheim 1 87 91 87 265 74 85 83 242 507  

37 2180 Angel, Andre  1200... SG Schifferstadt 1 87 84 89 260 74 87 84 245 505  

38 2934 Ascani-Stengel, Markus 1200... SG Schifferstadt 1 77 82 85 244 86 82 88 256 500  

39 2451 Niegel, Jost  1200... SG zu Mainz 1862 78 84 89 251 79 79 89 247 498  

40 1221 Mellein, Marco  1200... SV Sondernheim 84 78 85 247 88 84 79 251 498  

41 1135 Defelice, Antonio  1200... SG Germersheim 1 84 81 72 237 84 83 86 253 490  

42 2853 Steitz, Johannes  1200... SV Wonsheim 80 75 77 232 86 84 86 256 488  

43 2933 Schierko, Christof  1200... SG Schifferstadt 1 74 78 74 226 89 77 88 254 480  

44 2671 Seyler, Alessandro  1200... SG Bingen 78 76 85 239 79 73 88 240 479  

45 2832 Lange, Max  1200... SG Bad Kreuznach 2014 70 76 75 221 81 87 88 256 477  

46 1337 Schatz, Igor  1200... SG Rockenhausen 1 77 71 77 225 74 82 73 229 454  

na 1825 Backes, Tobias  1200... SSG Rheingönheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2635 Bauer, Sven Klaus  1200... SGes Pfeddersheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2556 Becker, Harald  1200... SV Bechtolsheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2050 Dockweiler, Marco  1200... SV Waldfischbach 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2640 Ebeling, Daniel-René 1200... SGes Pfeddersheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 1185 Fitting, Nicolas  1200... SV Kandel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2519 Friedrich, Matthias  1200... SSV Wörrstadt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2579 Gähr, Sebastian  1200... SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 1879 Hansen, Volker  1200... SGes 1887 Oggersheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2580 Heuer, Tobias  1200... SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 1390 Hofmann, Andreas  1200... SV Albisheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 1398 Mossmann, Thorsten 1200... SC Kaiserslautern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2486 Steinbach, Markus  1200... SV Erbes-Büdesheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2684 Tkachov, Yuriy  1200... SG Bingen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2835 Woronzow, Eugen  1200... SV Langenlonsheim 1963 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 1343 Zöller, Andreas  1200... SG Rockenhausen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
               



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018     

Mai / Juni / Juli   in Pfälz. Sportschützenb.  DV-System DAVID21+ 
    
     

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft   2.40.11  
25M PISTOLE DAMEN  I  Seite: 1  

Stand: 11.06.2018 20:37  Uhr Gesamt  10er/9er/8er 7er/6er 
       

1 120022008SG Schifferstadt 1 1589 Ringe 39 83 46 12  

 2196 Haas, Gabriele 573     
 2178 Müller, Martina 531     

 2184 Wulfert, Astrid 485     

2 120014017SG Rockenhausen 1 1583 Ringe 31 87 56 6  

 1344 Linn, Claudia Charlotte 553     
 1346 Meier, Anna-Lena 543     

 1333 Andreano-Braun, Sandra 487     

3 120021010SSV Merzalben 1369 Ringe 6 62 43 14 34  

 1982 Kilb, Lena Marie 521     
 1986 Frank, Franziska 504     

 1980 Frank, Sabine 344     

        



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018 
Mai / Juni / Juli in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+ 
 

Ergebnisliste Einzel          2.40.11 
25M PISTOLE  DAMEN I         Seite: 1 

    PSSB-REKORD: 0           

Stand: 11.06.2018 20:39 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt  
              

1 1344 Linn, Claudia Charlotte 1200... SG Rockenhausen 1 92 97 93 282 96 86 89 271 553  

2 1346 Meier, Anna-Lena  1200... SG Rockenhausen 1 90 89 95 274 91 81 97 269 543  

3 1001 Kraus, Lena  1200... SV Annweiler 89 85 90 264 88 93 90 271 535  

4 1982 Kilb, Lena Marie  1200... SSV Merzalben 85 87 79 251 87 93 90 270 521  

5 1751 Lüdtke, Verena  1200... SV 1963 Gerolsheim 85 91 85 261 80 85 87 252 513  

6 2095 Sterner, Sandra  1200... SG Berghausen 79 76 82 237 90 96 83 269 506  

7 1986 Frank, Franziska  1200... SSV Merzalben 84 87 86 257 93 82 72 247 504  

8 1082 Fuhrmann, Heike  1200... TS Queichhambach 76 90 91 257 77 87 81 245 502  

9 1333 Andreano-Braun, Sand... 1200... SG Rockenhausen 1 76 78 81 235 82 89 81 252 487  
10 2184 Wulfert, Astrid  1200... SG Schifferstadt 1 81 91 82 254 83 71 77 231 485  

11 1291 Groth, Sibylle  1200... SV Kirchheimbolanden 82 82 81 245 79 57 69 205 450  

12 1980 Frank, Sabine  1200... SSV Merzalben 53 57 64 174 59 61 50 170 344  

na 1997 Funk, Sabrina  1200... SV Münchweiler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
               



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018 
Mai / Juni / Juli in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+ 
 

Ergebnisliste Einzel          2.40.15 
25M PISTOLE  DAMEN III         Seite: 1 

    PSSB-REKORD: 0           

Stand: 11.06.2018 20:39 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt  
               

1 2196 Haas, Gabriele  1200... SG Schifferstadt 1 96 94 97 287 95 93 98 286 573  

2 2830 Heidrich-Noll, Marion 1200... SV Windesheim 91 88 87 266 93 91 88 272 538  

3 2178 Müller, Martina  1200... SG Schifferstadt 1 85 85 92 262 87 89 93 269 531  

4 2197 Dörrsam, Christiane 1200... SG Schifferstadt 2 83 91 91 265 89 90 84 263 528  

5 2548 Pitz, Simona  1200... SV Bechtolsheim 85 87 81 253 67 85 93 245 498  

6 1316 Neuhäuser, Sabine 1200... SV Ramsen 72 80 76 228 81 93 86 260 488  

na 2003 Cronauer, Petra  1200... SV Münchweiler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2016 Funk, Petra  1200... SV Münchweiler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 1048 Schmitz, Claudia  1200... SV Dörrenbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
na 1312 Wild, Stefanie  1200... SV Ramsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

               



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018 
Mai / Juni / Juli in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+ 
 

Ergebnisliste Einzel          2.40.30 
25m Pistole  Jugend  m.         Seite: 1 

    PSSB-Rekord: 0           
Stand: 11.06.2018 20:54 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt  

               

1 2493 Schäfer, Niclas  1200... SV Erbes-Büdesheim 90 88 93 271 96 96 93 285 556  

2 1729 Übel, Michael  1200... SV 1963 Gerolsheim 87 86 90 263 89 88 82 259 522  

3 1990 Frank, Alexander  1200... SSV Merzalben 67 80 84 231 69 91 70 230 461  

4 1698 Porcher, Ruwen  1200... SG Wolfstein 51 54 56 161 53 76 73 202 363  

na 2603 Gander, Carlo  1200... SG Abenheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2605 Jöbgen, Bastian  1200... SG Abenheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

na 2606 Leininger, Benedikt 1200... SG Abenheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

               



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018 
Mai / Juni / Juli in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+ 
 

Ergebnisliste Einzel          2.40.40 
25M PISTOLE  JUNIOREN I  M.         Seite: 1 

    PSSB-REKORD: 0           

Stand: 11.06.2018 20:54 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt  
               

1 2149 Wagner, Jannes  1200... SSV Otterstadt 83 84 88 255 92 93 86 271 526  

2 1668 Sutter, Jan-Pascal  1200... SV Kaulbach-Kreimbach 78 81 69 228 84 84 75 243 471  

3 1716 Czerski, Fabian Thomas 1200... SG Frankenthal 30 45 55 130 58 57 47 162 292  

na 2609 Corell, Fabian  1200... SG Abenheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

               



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018 
Mai / Juni / Juli in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+ 
 

Ergebnisliste Einzel          2.40.42 
25M PISTOLE  JUNIOREN II M.         Seite: 1 

    PSSB-REKORD: 0           

Stand: 11.06.2018 20:54 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt  
               

1 1029 Holl, Stefan Max  1200... SV Appenhofen 85 88 90 263 95 97 96 288 551  

2 1277 Hasenstab, Til Andre 1200... PSV Kaiserslautern 2 90 94 95 279 94 83 93 270 549  

3 2371 Bormann, Elias  1200... SG Lambrecht 84 76 89 249 79 85 79 243 492  

4 1983 Weber, Nick  1200... SSV Merzalben 76 73 76 225 78 85 66 229 454  

5 1725 Baumgartner, Maximilian 1200... SG Frankenthal 73 81 77 231 57 64 76 197 428  

na 1271 Annweiler, Robin  1200... PSV Kaiserslautern 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   


